联系人：黄大金      联系电话：18898751741                                              ADSO
0
Company introduction
ADSO Capacitor Co., Ltd is a set of capacitor research and development, production and sales in one of the specialized
companies, aims to provide application solutions, excellent quality for power electronics industry products and high quality
service.
ADSO Capacitor Co., Ltd has been specializing in metal film capacitors R & D and production , the company introduced
the international advanced capacitor automated production equipment and high-precision testing instruments, built a set of

SNB Series
UNDC  700V      Us  1050V      Urms  400V
Ordering code Cn (μF)
DIMENSIONS (mm) du/dt
(V/μs)
Ipk (A)
ESR
②
(mΩ)
Imax
①
(A)
Designs
L B H
SNB-700-1.0-T220 1.0 42 17 28 550 550 4.2 14 T22
SNB-700-1.0-T250 1.0 42 17 28 550 550 4.2 14 T25
SNB-700-1.0-U220 1.0 42 17 28 550 550 4.2 14 U22
SNB-700-1.0-U250 1.0 42 17 28 550 550 4.2 14 U25
SNB-700-2.0-T220 2.0 42 20 39 550 1100 2.8 22 T22
SNB-700-2.0-T250 2.0 42 20 39 550 1100 2.8 22 T25
SNB-700-2.0-U220 2.0 42 20 39 550 1100 2.8 22 U22
SNB-700-2.0-U250 2.0 42 20 39 550 1100 2.8 22 U25
SNB-700-2.5-T220 2.5 42 28 37 550 1375 2.3 24 T22
SNB-700-2.5-T250 2.5 42 28 37 550 1375 2.3 24 T25
SNB-700-2.5-U220 2.5 42 28 37 550 1375 2.3 24 U22
SNB-700-2.5-U250 2.5 42 28 37 550 1375 2.3 24 U25
SNB-700-3.0-T220 3.0 42 30 45 550 1650 2.1 25 T22
SNB-700-3.0-T250 3.0 42 30 45 550 1650 2.1 25 T25
SNB-700-3.0-U220 3.0 42 30 45 550 1650 2.1 25 U22
SNB-700-3.0-U250 3.0 42 30 45 550 1650 2.1 25 U25
SNB-700-3.5-T220 3.5 42 30 45 550 1925 1.9 26 T22
SNB-700-3.5-T250 3.5 42 30 45 550 1925 1.9 26 T25
SNB-700-3.5-U220 3.5 42 30 45 550 1925 1.9 26 U22
SNB-700-3.5-U250 3.5 42 30 45 550 1925 1.9 26 U25
SNB-700-4.7-T220 4.7 57 30 45 350 1645 2.3 27 T25
SNB-700-4.7-T250 4.7 57 30 45 350 1645 2.3 27 T39
SNB-700-4.7-U220 4.7 57 30 45 350 1645 2.3 27 U25
SNB-700-4.7-U250 4.7 57 30 45 350 1645 2.3 27 U39
SNB-700-6.8-T220 6.8 57 35 50 350 2380 1.9 28 T25
SNB-700-6.8-T250 6.8 57 35 50 350 2380 1.9 28 T39
SNB-700-6.8-U220 6.8 57 35 50 350 2380 1.9 28 U25
SNB-700-6.8-U250 6.8 57 35 50 350 2380 1.9 28 U39
ADSO                        联系人：黄大金      联系电话：18898751741
5
                                                                SNB Series
UNDC  850V      Us  1300V      Urms  450V
Ordering code Cn (μF)
DIMENSIONS (mm) du/dt
(V/μs)
Ipk (A)
ESR
②
(mΩ)
Imax
①
(A)
Designs
L B H
SNB-850-0.68-T220 0.68 42 17 28 610 415 4.5 13 T22
SNB-850-0.68-T250 0.68 42 17 28 610 415 4.5 13 T25
SNB-850-0.68-U220 0.68 42 17 28 610 415 4.5 13 U22
SNB-850-0.68-U250 0.68 42 17 28 610 415 4.5 13 U25
SNB-850-1.0-T220 1.0 42 20 39 610 610 3.7 18 T22
SNB-850-1.0-T250 1.0 42 20 39 610 610 3.7 18 T25
SNB-850-1.0-U220 1.0 42 20 39 610 610 3.7 18 U22
SNB-850-1.0-U250 1.0 42 20 39 610 610 3.7 18 U25
SNB-850-1.5-T220 1.5 42 20 39 610 915 2.5 22 T22
SNB-850-1.5-T250 1.5 42 20 39 610 915 2.5 22 T25
SNB-850-1.5-U220 1.5 42 20 39 610 915 2.5 22 U22
SNB-850-1.5-U250 1.5 42 20 39 610 915 2.5 22 U25
SNB-850-2.0-T220 2.0 42 28 37 610 1220 1.8 24 T22
SNB-850-2.0-T250 2.0 42 28 37 610 1220 1.8 24 T25
SNB-850-2.0-U220 2.0 42 28 37 610 1220 1.8 24 U22
SNB-850-2.0-U250 2.0 42 28 37 610 1220 1.8 24 U25
SNB-850-3.0-T220 3.0 42 30 45 610 1830 1.4 26 T22
SNB-850-3.0-T250 3.0 42 30 45 610 1830 1.4 26 T25
SNB-850-3.0-U220 3.0 42 30 45 610 1830 1.4 26 U22
SNB-850-3.0-U250 3.0 42 30 45 610 1830 1.4 26 U25
SNB-850-3.5-T250 3.5 57 30 45 380 1330 2.0 24 T25
SNB-850-3.5-T390 3.5 57 30 45 380 1330 2.0 24 T39
SNB-850-3.5-U250 3.5 57 30 45 380 1330 2.0 24 U25
SNB-850-3.5-U390 3.5 57 30 45 380 1330 2.0 24 U39
SNB-850-4.7-T250 4.7 57 35 50 380 1786 1.6 28 T25
SNB-850-4.7-T390 4.7 57 35 50 380 1786 1.6 28 T39
SNB-850-4.7-U250 4.7 57 35 50 380 1786 1.6 28 U25
SNB-850-4.7-U390 4.7 57 35 50 380 1786 1.6 28 U39
联系人：黄大金      联系电话：18898751741                                              ADSO
6
SNB Series
UNDC  1000V      Us  1500V      Urms  500V
Ordering code Cn (μF)
DIMENSIONS (mm) du/dt
(V/μs)
Ipk (A)
ESR
②
(mΩ)
Imax
①
(A)
Designs
L B H
SNB-1000-0.47-T220 0.47 42 17 28 720 338 5.3 12 T22
SNB-1000-0.47-T250 0.47 42 17 28 720 338 5.3 12 T25
SNB-1000-0.47-U220 0.47 42 17 28 720 338 5.3 12 U22
SNB-1000-0.47-U250 0.47 42 17 28 720 338 5.3 12 U25
SNB-1000-0.68-T220 0.68 42 17 28 720 490 3.8 14 T22
SNB-1000-0.68-T250 0.68 42 17 28 720 490 3.8 14 T25
SNB-1000-0.68-U220 0.68 42 17 28 720 490 3.8 14 U22
SNB-1000-0.68-U250 0.68 42 17 28 720 490 3.8 14 U25
SNB-1000-1.0-T220 1.0 42 20 39 720 720 3.1 17 T22
SNB-1000-1.0-T250 1.0 42 20 39 720 720 3.1 17 T25
SNB-1000-1.0-U220 1.0 42 20 39 720 720 3.1 17 U22
SNB-1000-1.0-U250 1.0 42 20 39 720 720 3.1 17 U25
SNB-1000-1.5-T220 1.5 42 28 37 720 1080 2.0 23 T22
SNB-1000-1.5-T250 1.5 42 28 37 720 1080 2.0 23 T25
SNB-1000-1.5-U220 1.5 42 28 37 720 1080 2.0 23 U22
SNB-1000-1.5-U250 1.5 42 28 37 720 1080 2.0 23 U25
SNB-1000-2.0-T220 2.0 42 30 45 720 1440 1.7 24 T22
SNB-1000-2.0-T250 2.0 42 30 45 720 1440 1.7 24 T25
SNB-1000-2.0-U220 2.0 42 30 45 720 1440 1.7 24 U22
SNB-1000-2.0-U250 2.0 42 30 45 720 1440 1.7 24 U25
SNB-1000-3.0-T250 3.0 57 30 45 450 1350 1.9 24 T25
SNB-1000-3.0-T390 3.0 57 30 45 450 1350 1.9 24 T39
SNB-1000-3.0-U250 3.0 57 30 45 450 1350 1.9 24 U25
SNB-1000-3.0-U390 3.0 57 30 45 450 1350 1.9 24 U39
SNB-1000-4.0-T250 4.0 57 35 50 450 1800 1.6 28 T25
SNB-1000-4.0-T390 4.0 57 35 50 450 1800 1.6 28 T39
SNB-1000-4.0-U250 4.0 57 35 50 450 1800 1.6 28 U25
SNB-1000-4.0-U390 4.0 57 35 50 450 1800 1.6 28 U39
ADSO                        联系人：黄大金      联系电话：18898751741
7
                                                                SNB Series
UNDC  1200V      Us  1800V      Urms  550V
Ordering code Cn(μF)
DIMENSIONS (mm) du/dt
(V/μs)
Ipk (A)
ESR
②
(mΩ)
Imax
①
(A)
Designs
L B H
SNB-1200-0.47-T220 0.47 42 17 28 830 390 4.6 15 T22
SNB-1200-0.47-T250 0.47 42 17 28 830 390 4.6 15 T25
SNB-1200-0.47-U220 0.47 42 17 28 830 390 4.6 15 U22
SNB-1200-0.47-U250 0.47 42 17 28 830 390 4.6 15 U25
SNB-1200-0.68-T220 0.68 42 20 39 830 564 3.8 17 T22
SNB-1200-0.68-T250 0.68 42 20 39 830 564 3.8 17 T25
SNB-1200-0.68-U220 0.68 42 20 39 830 564 3.8 17 U22
SNB-1200-0.68-U250 0.68 42 20 39 830 564 3.8 17 U25
SNB-1200-1.0-T220 1.0 42 20 39 830 830 2.6 22 T22
SNB-1200-1.0-T250 1.0 42 20 39 830 830 2.6 22 T25
SNB-1200-1.0-U220 1.0 42 20 39 830 830 2.6 22 U22
SNB-1200-1.0-U250 1.0 42 20 39 830 830 2.6 22 U25
SNB-1200-1.5-T220 1.5 42 30 45 830 1245 1.8 25 T22
SNB-1200-1.5-T250 1.5 42 30 45 830 1245 1.8 25 T25
SNB-1200-1.5-U220 1.5 42 30 45 830 1245 1.8 25 U22
SNB-1200-1.5-U250 1.5 42 30 45 830 1245 1.8 25 U25
SNB-1200-2.0-T250 2.0 57 30 45 520 1040 2.3 24 T25
SNB-1200-2.0-T390 2.0 57 30 45 520 1040 2.3 24 T39
SNB-1200-2.0-U250 2.0 57 30 45 520 1040 2.3 24 U25
SNB-1200-2.0-U390 2.0 57 30 45 520 1040 2.3 24 U39
SNB-1200-2.2-T250 2.2 57 30 45 520 1144 2.2 24 T25
SNB-1200-2.2-T390 2.2 57 30 45 520 1144 2.2 24 T39
SNB-1200-2.2-U250 2.2 57 30 45 520 1144 2.2 24 U25
SNB-1200-2.2-U390 2.2 57 30 45 520 1144 2.2 24 U39
SNB-1200-2.5-T250 2.5 57 35 50 520 1300 2.0 25 T25
SNB-1200-2.5-T390 2.5 57 35 50 520 1300 2.0 25 T39
SNB-1200-2.5-U250 2.5 57 35 50 520 1300 2.0 25 U25
SNB-1200-2.5-U390 2.5 57 35 50 520 1300 2.0 25 U39
SNB-1200-3.0-T250 3.0 57 35 50 520 1560 1.7 26 T25
SNB-1200-3.0-T390 3.0 57 35 50 520 1560 1.7 26 T39
SNB-1200-3.0-U250 3.0 57 35 50 520 1560 1.7 26 U25
SNB-1200-3.0-U390 3.0 57 35 50 520 1560 1.7 26 U39
联系人：黄大金      联系电话：18898751741                                              ADSO
8
SNB Series
UNDC  1600V      Us  2400V      Urms  630V
Ordering code Cn (μF)
DIMENSIONS (mm) du/dt
(V/μs)
Ipk (A)
ESR
②
(mΩ)
Imax
①
(A)
Designs
L B H
SNB-1600-0.33-T220 0.33 42 17 28 930 307 5.1 12 T22
SNB-1600-0.33-T250 0.33 42 17 28 930 307 5.1 12 T25
SNB-1600-0.33-U220 0.33 42 17 28 930 307 5.1 12 U22
SNB-1600-0.33-U250 0.33 42 17 28 930 307 5.1 12 U25
SNB-1600-0.47-T220 0.47 42 20 39 930 437 4.2 15 T22
SNB-1600-0.47-T250 0.47 42 20 39 930 437 4.2 15 T25
SNB-1600-0.47-U220 0.47 42 20 39 930 437 4.2 15 U22
SNB-1600-0.47-U250 0.47 42 20 39 930 437 4.2 15 U25
SNB-1600-0.68-T220 0.68 42 28 37 930 632 2.7 20 T22
SNB-1600-0.68-T250 0.68 42 28 37 930 632 2.7 20 T25
SNB-1600-0.68-U220 0.68 42 28 37 930 632 2.7 20 U22
SNB-1600-0.68-U250 0.68 42 28 37 930 632 2.7 20 U25
SNB-1600-1.0-T220 1.0 42 30 45 930 930 2.1 24 T22
SNB-1600-1.0-T250 1.0 42 30 45 930 930 2.1 24 T25
SNB-1600-1.0-U220 1.0 42 30 45 930 930 2.1 24 U22
SNB-1600-1.0-U250 1.0 42 30 45 930 930 2.1 24 U25
SNB-1600-1.2-T250 1.2 57 30 45 580 696 2.9 23 T25
SNB-1600-1.2-T390 1.2 57 30 45 580 696 2.9 23 T39
SNB-1600-1.2-U250 1.2 57 30 45 580 696 2.9 23 U25
SNB-1600-1.2-U390 1.2 57 30 45 580 696 2.9 23 U39
SNB-1600-1.5-T250 1.5 57 30 45 580 870 2.4 24 T25
SNB-1600-1.5-T390 1.5 57 30 45 580 870 2.4 24 T39
SNB-1600-1.5-U250 1.5 57 30 45 580 870 2.4 24 U25
SNB-1600-1.5-U390 1.5 57 30 45 580 870 2.4 24 U39
SNB-1600-2.0-T250 2.0 57 35 50 580 1160 1.9 26 T25
SNB-1600-2.0-T390 2.0 57 35 50 580 1160 1.9 26 T39
SNB-1600-2.0-U250 2.0 57 35 50 580 1160 1.9 26 U25
SNB-1600-2.0-U390 2.0 57 35 50 580 1160 1.9 26 U39
ADSO                        联系人：黄大金      联系电话：18898751741
9
                                                                SNB Series
UNDC  2000V      Us  3000V      Urms  700V
Ordering code Cn (μF)
DIMENSIONS (mm) du/dt
(V/μs)
Ipk (A)
ESR
②
(mΩ)
Imax
①
(A)
Designs
L B H
SNB-2000-0.15-T220 0.15 42 17 28 1370 206 8.0 9 T22
SNB-2000-0.15-T250 0.15 42 17 28 1370 206 8.0 9 T25
SNB-2000-0.15-U220 0.15 42 17 28 1370 206 8.0 9 U22
SNB-2000-0.15-U250 0.15 42 17 28 1370 206 8.0 9 U25
SNB-2000-0.22-T220 0.22 42 20 39 1370 301 6.6 13 T22
SNB-2000-0.22-T250 0.22 42 20 39 1370 301 6.6 13 T25
SNB-2000-0.22-U220 0.22 42 20 39 1370 301 6.6 13 U22
SNB-2000-0.22-U250 0.22 42 20 39 1370 301 6.6 13 U25
SNB-2000-0.33-T220 0.33 42 20 39 1370 452 4.3 15 T22
SNB-2000-0.33-T250 0.33 42 20 39 1370 452 4.3 15 T25
SNB-2000-0.33-U220 0.33 42 20 39 1370 452 4.3 15 U22
SNB-2000-0.33-U250 0.33 42 20 39 1370 452 4.3 15 U25
SNB-2000-0.47-T220 0.47 42 28 37 1370 644 2.9 16 T22
SNB-2000-0.47-T250 0.47 42 28 37 1370 644 2.9 16 T25
SNB-2000-0.47-U220 0.47 42 28 37 1370 644 2.9 16 U22
SNB-2000-0.47-U250 0.47 42 28 37 1370 644 2.9 16 U25
SNB-2000-0.68-T250 0.68 57 30 45 1000 680 3.6 17 T22
SNB-2000-0.68-T390 0.68 57 30 45 1000 680 3.6 17 T25
SNB-2000-0.68-U250 0.68 57 30 45 1000 680 3.6 17 U22
SNB-2000-0.68-U390 0.68 57 30 45 1000 680 3.6 17 U25
SNB-2000-1.0-T250 1.0 57 35 50 1000 1000 2.6 20 T25
SNB-2000-1.0-T390 1.0 57 35 50 1000 1000 2.6 20 T39
SNB-2000-1.0-U250 1.0 57 35 50 1000 1000 2.6 20 U25
SNB-2000-1.0-U390 1.0 57 35 50 1000 1000 2.6 20 U39
SNB-2000-1.5-T250 1.5 57 35 50 830 1245 2.0 23 T25
SNB-2000-1.5-T390 1.5 57 35 50 830 1245 2.0 23 T39
SNB-2000-1.5-U250 1.5 57 35 50 830 1245 2.0 23 U25
SNB-2000-1.5-U390 1.5 57 35 50 830 1245 2.0 23 U39
联系人：黄大金      联系电话：18898751741                                              ADSO
10
SNB Series
UNDC  3000V      Us  4500V      Urms  1000V
①. Maximum values at 100kHz, +60°C for case operating T= +85°C.
②. Typical values at 100kHz.
Ordering code Cn (μF)
DIMENSIONS (mm) du/dt
(V/μs)
Ipk (A)
ESR
②
(mΩ)
Imax
①
(A)
Designs
L B H
SNB-3000-0.10-T220 0.10 42.0 17 28 1780 178 11.6 8 T22
SNB-3000-0.10-T250 0.10 42.0 17 28 1780 178 11.6 8 T25
SNB-3000-0.10-U220 0.10 42.0 17 28 1780 178 11.6 8 U22
SNB-3000-0.10-U250 0.10 42.0 17 28 1780 178 11.6 8 U25
SNB-3000-0.15-T220 0.15 42.0 20 39 1780 267 8.7 10 T22
SNB-3000-0.15-T250 0.15 42.0 20 39 1780 267 8.7 10 T25
SNB-3000-0.15-U220 0.15 42.0 20 39 1780 267 8.7 10 U22
SNB-3000-0.15-U250 0.15 42.0 20 39 1780 267 8.7 10 U25
SNB-3000-0.22-T220 0.22 42.0 28 37 1780 392 5.3 13 T22
SNB-3000-0.22-T250 0.22 42.0 28 37 1780 392 5.3 13 T25
SNB-3000-0.22-U220 0.22 42.0 28 37 1780 392 5.3 13 U22
SNB-3000-0.22-U250 0.22 42.0 28 37 1780 392 5.3 13 U25
SNB-3000-0.33-T250 0.33 57.0 30 45 1160 383 7.4 15 T25
SNB-3000-0.33-T390 0.33 57.0 30 45 1160 383 7.4 15 T39
SNB-3000-0.33-U250 0.33 57.0 30 45 1160 383 7.4 15 U25
SNB-3000-0.33-U390 0.33 57.0 30 45 1160 383 7.4 15 U39
SNB-3000-0.47-T250 0.47 57.0 30 45 1160 545 5.2 17 T25
SNB-3000-0.47-T390 0.47 57.0 30 45 1160 545 5.2 17 T39
SNB-3000-0.47-U250 0.47 57.0 30 45 1160 545 5.2 17 U25
SNB-3000-0.47-U390 0.47 57.0 30 45 1160 545 5.2 17 U39
SNB-3000-0.68-T250 0.68 57.0 35 50 1160 789 3.7 20 T25
SNB-3000-0.68T390 0.68 57.0 35 50 1160 789 3.7 20 T39
SNB-3000-0.68-U250 0.68 57.0 35 50 1160 789 3.7 20 U25
SNB-3000-0.68-U390 0.68 57.0 35 50 1160 789 3.7 20 U39
ADSO                        联系人：黄大金      联系电话：18898751741
11
                                              Capacitors for Power Electronics
Typical polypropylene dielectric characteristics